697100 1
FLM DO 8 M12
02/2004Data Sheet 697100
Function
The device is designed for use in the Fieldline
modular local bus, which is opened by a Fieldline
modular bus coupler. It is used to output digital
signals.

14 697100
Ordering Data
Description Order Designation Order No.
Fieldline modular device with eight digital
outputs
FLM DO 8 M12 27 36 29 1
Protective caps (for unused sockets)
pack of 5
IBS IP PROT-IO 27 59 91 9
Protective caps (for unused connectors)
pack of 5
PROT-M12-M 27 36 19 4
Shielded connector, 5-pos. female connector,
B-encoded, for the incoming local bus
SACC-M12FSB-5SC SH 15 13 59 6
Shielded connector, 5-pos. male connector,
B-encoded, for the outgoing local bus
SACC-M12MSB-5SC SH 15 13 57 0
Markers
pack of 10
ZBF 12:UNBEDRUCKT 08 09 73 5
"Installing the Fieldline Product Range"
user manual
FLS FLM SYS INST UM E 26 98 97 3
"Configuring an INTERBUS System Using
Devices in the Fieldline Product Range"
user manual
FLS FLM IB SYS PRO UM E 26 99 06 6
"Configuring a PROFIBUS DP System Using
Devices in the Fieldline Product Range"
user manual
FLS FLM PB SYS PRO UM E 26 99 07 9
"Configuring a DeviceNetTM System Using
Devices in the Fieldline Product Range"
user manual
FLS FLM DN SYS PRO UM E 26 99 08 2
"Configuring a CANopen System Using
Devices in the Fieldline Product Range"
user manual
FLS FLM CO SYS PRO UM E 26 99 09 5
Additional accessories for connecting the actuators can be found in the Phoenix Contact PLUSCON
catalog.
Make sure you always use the latest documentation.
It can be downloaded at www.phoenixcontact.com.
FLM DO 8 M12
15 697100
©
 P